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XVI Grudziądzki Puchar Orki
Grudziądz, 22-3-2014

Najlepsza zawodniczka za sumę czasów z 4 startów na dystansie 100m każdym stylem

Kobiet, Open

1. GUS, Julia 99 100802 4:27.63 4
2. NASKRĘT, Agata 98 102202 4:28.86 4
3. OLBIŃSKA, Daria 98 100802 4:49.60 4
4. OTREMBA, Justyna 95 00902 4:49.75 4
5. MARCINIAK, Sara 98 102202 4:51.29 4
6. PIOTROWSKA, Klaudia 98 100802 4:51.38 4
7. SŁUPEK, Roksana 99 100802 4:53.20 4
8. WIŚNIEWSKA, Oliwia 00 100802 4:56.74 4
9. MYTLEWSKA, Oliwia 99 100802 4:59.24 4

10. WORONIECKA, Weronika 98 100802 4:59.83 4
11. TOMKOWICZ, Wiktoria 00 100802 5:01.09 4
12. KUJAWSKA, Katarzyna 00 00902 5:05.36 4
13. SZCZYGIEŁ, Oliwia 00 00902 5:06.39 4
14. ZIÓŁKOWSKA, Daria 98 00902 5:06.43 4
15. TOMECKA, Joanna 99 100802 5:19.27 4
16. WIELEWSKA, Alicja 99 100802 5:31.20 4
17. PROKOPIUK, Paula 99 01702 5:36.46 4
18. POLITOWICZ, Weronika 00 01702 5:39.18 4
19. BEREZA, Agata 00 00902 5:42.60 4
20. WIELEWSKA, Ewa 00 01702 5:43.32 4
21. LICZNERSKA, Martyna 99 100802 5:46.08 4
22. MATUSIAK, Weronika 00 01702 5:48.19 4
23. KIPCZAK, Aleksandra 99 100802 5:51.28 4
24. TOMCZEWSKA, Iga 00 00902 5:59.55 4
25. SZCZECHOWSKA, Weronika 00 100802 6:11.90 4

DYSKW. NGUYEN, Julia 00 100802 3

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. WIŚNIEWSKA, Oliwia 00 100802 4:56.74 4
2. TOMKOWICZ, Wiktoria 00 100802 5:01.09 4
3. KUJAWSKA, Katarzyna 00 00902 5:05.36 4
4. SZCZYGIEŁ, Oliwia 00 00902 5:06.39 4
5. POLITOWICZ, Weronika 00 01702 5:39.18 4
6. BEREZA, Agata 00 00902 5:42.60 4
7. WIELEWSKA, Ewa 00 01702 5:43.32 4
8. MATUSIAK, Weronika 00 01702 5:48.19 4
9. TOMCZEWSKA, Iga 00 00902 5:59.55 4

10. SZCZECHOWSKA, Weronika 00 100802 6:11.90 4
DYSKW. NGUYEN, Julia 00 100802 3

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. GUS, Julia 99 100802 4:27.63 4
2. SŁUPEK, Roksana 99 100802 4:53.20 4
3. MYTLEWSKA, Oliwia 99 100802 4:59.24 4
4. TOMECKA, Joanna 99 100802 5:19.27 4
5. WIELEWSKA, Alicja 99 100802 5:31.20 4
6. PROKOPIUK, Paula 99 01702 5:36.46 4
7. LICZNERSKA, Martyna 99 100802 5:46.08 4
8. KIPCZAK, Aleksandra 99 100802 5:51.28 4
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Kobiet, 16 lat i starsi

1. NASKRĘT, Agata 98 102202 4:28.86 4
2. OLBIŃSKA, Daria 98 100802 4:49.60 4
3. OTREMBA, Justyna 95 00902 4:49.75 4
4. MARCINIAK, Sara 98 102202 4:51.29 4
5. PIOTROWSKA, Klaudia 98 100802 4:51.38 4
6. WORONIECKA, Weronika 98 100802 4:59.83 4
7. ZIÓŁKOWSKA, Daria 98 00902 5:06.43 4


